Lightbar Series
Copyright © 2022 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice               1
FCOB Strip-S2 Series
Datasheet
 Product description :
 FCOB Strip
 Power supply DC24V
 IP Level IP20/IP65

Electric-Optical Characteristics
FCOB-560LEDS/M-24V-RGB+6500K-IP20
Order code
CCT
(K)
Voltage
(CV)
Luminous
flux(lm)
Power
(W/M)
CRI(Ra)
6LBR3M2JE0F56001
615‐ 635nm 24 105±20% Max 4.5 /
520‐ 535nm 24 330±20% Max 4.5 /
450‐ 460nm 24 55±20% Max 4.5 /
6500 24 290±20% Max 4.5 >90
 FCOB-700LEDS/M-24V RGB+CW-IP20
Order code
CCT
(K)
Voltage
(CV)
Luminous
flux(lm)
Power
(W/M)
CRI(Ra)
6LBR3FTJE0F70001
615‐ 635nm 24 105±20% Max 4.5 /
520‐ 535nm 24 330±20% Max 4.5 /
450‐ 460nm 24 55±20% Max 4.5 /
2700 24 260±20% Max 4.5 >90
6500 24 270±20% Max 4.5 >90
Note:
Led Color region stay within CCT ±10%
Lightbar Series
Copyright © 2022 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice               8
Product Dimensions
FCOB-320LEDS/M-24V-IP20(Reel to Reel)
FCOB-512LEDS/M-24V- HE -IP20 (High Efficiency)
FCOB-528LEDS/M-24V-IP20(Narrow 5mm)
FCOB-1008LEDS/M-Dual color-24V-IP20
Lightbar Series
Copyright © 2022 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice               9
Product Dimensions
FCOB-320LEDS/M-24V-IP65(Reel to Reel)
FCOB-512LEDS/M-24V- HE -IP65 (High Efficiency)
FCOB-378LEDS/M-Side-emitting-24V-IP20
FCOB-1134LEDS/M -RGB-24V-IP20
FCOB-560LEDS/M-RGBW-24V-IP20
Lightbar Series
Copyright © 2022 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice               10
Product Dimensions
FCOB-700LEDS/M-RGBWW-24V-IP20
 FCOB-840LEDS/M-SPI Magic-24V-IP20
Notes:
1. All dimensions are in millimeters.
2. Tolerance: ±0.5mm
Lightbar Series